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T O  S I G N  U P  O R  F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N :

65 8123 6770I N F O @ T A N G L I N A R T S S T U D I O . C O M

S U M M E R  @  T A N G L I N  A R T S  S T U D I O
F E E  S T R U C T U R E

Group lessons

30 min $10

45 min $15

60 min $20

75 min $25

90 min $30

Block of 3 hours in the morning $50

Private lessons

60 min $50

30 min $25

S ummer @  
T anglin A rts  S tudio

phone: 81236770
info@ tanglinarts s tudio.c om
www.tanglinarts s tudio.c om

*terms and conditions  apply

S ummer @  
T anglin A rts  S tudio

phone: 81236770
info@ tanglinarts s tudio.c om
www.tanglinarts s tudio.c om

*terms and conditions  apply

50% o� for

online classes

W E  T A K E  P L A Y  S E R I O U S L Y



T A N G L I N  A R T S  S T U D I O 
C L A S S  S C H E D U L E

DAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
STUDIO AMERICA AUSTRALIA AMERICA AUSTRALIA AMERICA AUSTRALIA AMERICA AUSTRALIA AMERICA AUSTRALIA

9.00

9.30 Babyballet Movers
9.30 - 10.00

Babyballet Tinies
9.00 - 9.30

10.00 Ballet
5-7 years

10.00 - 10.45
Ballet

13 years +
10.00 - 11.00

Ballet
5-7 years

10.00 - 10.45
Acrobatics
12 years + 

10.00 - 11.00

Acrobatics
8-11 years

10.00 - 11.00

Ballet
11-12 years

10.00 - 11.00

Ballet
9-11 years

10.00 - 11.00

Ballet
13 years +

10.00 - 11.00

Ballet
5-7 years

10.00 - 10.4510.30

Jazz
5-7 years

10.45 - 11.30

Jazz
5-7 years

10.45 - 11.30

Jazz
5-7 years

10.45 - 11.30
11.00

Jazz
13 years +

11.00 - 12.00

Stretch Strength Condition
12 years +

11.00 - 12.00

Stretch Strength Condition
8-11 years

11.00 - 12.00

Jazz
11-12 years

11.00 - 12.00

Jazz
9-11 years

11.00 - 12.00

Jazz
13 years +

11.00 - 12.0011.30

Musical Theatre
9 years +

11.30 - 1.00

Musical Theatre
9 years +

11.30 - 1.00

Tap
11.45 - 12.1512.00

Stretch Strength Condition
13 years +

12.00 - 1.00

Lyrical
12 years +

12.00 - 1.00

Lyrical
8-11 years

12.00 - 1.00

Stretch Strength Condition
11-12 years

12.00 - 1.00

Stretch Strength Condition
9-11 years

12.00 - 1.00

Stretch Strength Condition
13 years +

12.00 - 1.00
Acrobatics
5-7 years

12.15 - 1.00
12.30

1.00

1.30

2.00

2.30

3.00

3.30

4.00
Ballet

11-12 years
4.00 - 5.00

Ballet
10-11 years
4.00 - 5.00

Babyballet Movers
4.00 - 4.30

Babyballet Tinies
4.00 - 4.30 Jazz

11-12 years
4.00 - 5.00

Ballet
8-10 years
4.00 - 5.00

Mini/Junior Training
4.00 - 5.00

Starlites
4.00 - 4.45

4.30
Ballet/Jazz
5-7 years

4.30 - 5.30

Starlites
4.30 - 5.15

Ballet/Jazz
5-7 years

4.45 - 5.45

5.00
Jazz

11-12 years
5.00 - 6.00

Jazz
10-11 years
5.00 - 6.00

Ballet
11-12 years
5.00 - 6.00

Jazz
8-10 years
5.00 - 6.00

Inter Teeam Training
5.00 - 6.00Acrobatics

7 - 10 years
5.15 - 6.15

5.30
Acrobatics
11 years +

5.30 - 6.30
Open Contemporary

5.45 - 7.00

6.00 Stretch Strength Condition
11-12 years
6.00 - 6.45

Stretch Strength Condition
10-11 years
6.00 - 6.45

Tap
11-12 years
6.00 - 6.45

Tap
8-10 years
6.00 - 6.45

Senior Team Training
6.00 - 7.00

Beginners Contemporary 
/ Lyrical

6.15 - 7.30

6.30
Jazz

13 years +
6.30 - 7.30Ballet

13 years +
6.45 - 8.00

Hip Hop / Commercial
10 years +
6.45 - 8.00

Advanced Contemporary 
/ Lyrical

6.45 - 8.00

Hip Hop / Commercial
10 years +
6.45 - 8.00

7.00

7.30

8.00

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL


